= K2503A-K

KKUAIERTE

Stardard Color:Brushed,Polish, White,Black

PO CNEA

Product Features

*Featuring a nozzle that rotates 360° which allows a user
todry their hands, face and body using the dryer.

*By pushing the button on the hand dryer, the user sets off
a 25 second cycle to avoid wasted energy whilst still
providing enough time for a comfortable drying

experience.

theft and vandalism.

*Manufactured using a weld free cover with anti vandal
screws and a steel body for protection against damage,

* Fitted with four silent blocks to reduce noise levels,
ensuring this unit measures only 75 decibels compared to

other similar units that can be up to 10 times as loud.

Technical Specification

Body Material

Voltage

Frequency

Total Power

Motor Power

RPM

Electrical Lsolation

Hot & Cold Switch

Current

Air Speed

Dimensions (mm) WxHxD
Coverthickness

Air Temperature (10 cm distance/21°C)
Net Weight

Noise Level In Db(at 2m)

Water Splash Proof
Auto Cutoff

S.S 304
220-240V
50/60Hz
2300W
350W
6500
Class |
No

10.0A
30m/s
275x236x210
1.2mm
52°C
4.5kgs

75

IPX1

60s

236mm
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