KUAIERTE





Stardard Color:Brushed,Polish,White,Black

Product Features

- Featuring a nozzle that rotates 360° which allows a user to dry their hands, face and body using the dryer.
- By pushing the button on the hand dryer, the user sets off a 25 second cycle to avoid wasted energy whilst still providing enough time for a comfortable drying experience.
- Manufactured using a weld free cover with anti vandal screws and a steel body for protection against damage, theft and vandalism.
- Fitted with four silent blocks to reduce noise levels, ensuring this unit measures only 75 decibels compared to other similar units that can be up to 10 times as loud.

Technical Spec		cation
Body Material	S.S 304	
Voltage	220-240V	
Frequency	50/60Hz	
Total Power	2300W	
Motor Power	350W	
RPM	6500	
Electrical Lsolation	Class I	
Hot & Cold Switch	No	
Current	10.0A	Ċ
Air Speed	30m/s	
Dimensions (mm) WxHxD	275x236x210	
Cover thickness	1.2mm	
Air Temperature (10 cm distance/21°C)	52°C	
Net Weight	4.5kgs	
Noise Level In Db(at 2m)	75	
Water Splash Proof	IPX1	
Auto Cutoff	60s	

